Anderson County, KS
Well:Zastrow 5I-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
9-13-2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
13 soiliclay 13
39 shale 52
26 lime 74
15 shale 93
3 lime 96
3 shale and lime 99
2 lime 101
45 shale 146
i1 lime 167
8 shale 165
27 lime 202
6 shale 208
21 lime 229
3 shale 232
22 lime 234
4 shale 238
3 lime 261
7 sandy shale 268
17 shale 285
4 sand 289
14 shale 303
10 sandy and sandy shale 313
12 sandy shale 325
58 shale 383
7 sand 380
4 sandy shale 394
26 shale 420
2 lime 422
6 shale 428
2 lime 430
4 shale 434
10 lime 444
g shale 453
4 sand 457
1 lime 458
2 sandy shale 460
12 shale 472
8 sand 480
6 sandy shale 486
8 shale 494
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2 coal 496
7 lime 503
5 shale 508
9 lime 517
1 shale 518
4 lime 522
22 shale 544
11 lime 555
15 shale 570
3 lime 573
3 shale 576
2 lime 578
10 shale 588
2 lime 590
13 shale 603
4 sand 807
40 shale 647
14 broken sand 661
6 broken sand 667
4 sandy shale 671
20 shale 691
2 lime 633
7 shale 700
12 sand 712
1 sand 713
1 broken sand 714
2 sand 716
1 sand 717
7 sand 724
2 sand 726
2 broken sand 728
5] sandy shale 734
66 shale 800-TD
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